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
List$ SqFt: $371 Sold$ SqFt: $358 Sold Date: 01/18/11
Year Built: 1975 Lot SqFt: 11200 City: Fremont
Bedrooms: 5 Apx SqFt: 3478 Oth Rms: Family Room
Full Baths: 3 Style: Contemporary Flrs: Linoleum
Half Baths: 1 Exter: Stucco Flrs: Tile
Heat: Frcd Air 2+ Zone Car Spaces: 3 Yard: Back Yard
Cool: Ceiling Fan(S) Gar: Yes Yard: Fenced
Fireplaces: 2 Roof: Tile View:  
Remarks: 5 Bd, 3 1/2 Bath Mission Home On Huge Lot. Eat In Kitchen, Newer

Appliances,Formal Dining Rm. Lg Master Has His & Hers Walk-In Closets, 3 Mirrored
Doors, Sunken Tub & Shower. Large Bedroom & Full Bath W/Shower On First Floor.
Fireplaces In Living Room And Family Room. Dual Pane Windows, More! 
 

Recently Sold
320 Britto Ter
List Price: $1,299,888 Sold Price: $1,302,400 DOM:  31
List$ SqFt: $375 Sold$ SqFt: $376 Sold Date: 02/23/11
Year Built: 1984 Lot SqFt: 11836 City: Fremont
Bedrooms: 4 Apx SqFt: 3466 Oth Rms: Bonus/Plus Room
Full Baths: 3 Style: Contemporary Flrs: Hardwood Floors
Half Baths: 0 Exter: Brick Flrs: Stone
Heat: Forcd Air 1 Zone Car Spaces: 2 Yard: Back Yard
Cool: Ceiling Fan(S) Gar: Yes Yard: Deck(S)
Fireplaces: 2 Roof: Metal View: City Lights
Remarks: Stunning Custom Mission San Jose Home With 4 Bedrooms And 2.5

Bathroom, FormalLiving Room & Dining Room, Elegant Master Bedroom Suite,
Spacious Bonus Room With Wet Bar, Tranquil Backyard With In-Ground Pool & Spa,
Separate Pond With 6 Ft Waterfall. Must See! 
 

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Comparable Properties

Recently Sold
44460 Martingale Ct
List Price: $1,448,000 Sold Price: $1,400,000 DOM:  31
List$ SqFt: $414 Sold$ SqFt: $400 Sold Date: 06/15/10
Year Built: 1991 Lot SqFt: 10782 City: Fremont
Bedrooms: 4 Apx SqFt: 3498 Oth Rms: Sun Porch
Full Baths: 3 Style: Custom Flrs: Hardwood Floors
Half Baths: 0 Exter: Brick Flrs:  
Heat: Frcd Air 2+ Zone Car Spaces: 3 Yard: Back Yard
Cool: Central 2+ Zones Gar: Yes Yard: Enclosed Patio
Fireplaces: 3 Roof: Wood Shake View: Hills
Remarks: Stunning Mission Custom Home! Lots Of Custom Brickwork. 1 Bedroom 1

BathDownstairs. 3 Bedrooms 2 Baths Upstairs.225 Square Ft Sun Porch W/ Permit.
Newly Painted Inside; New Carpets, Updated Baths. Shows Very Well!  
 

Recently Sold
696 Pilgrim Loop
List Price: $1,574,800 Sold Price: $1,525,000 DOM:  61
List$ SqFt: $434 Sold$ SqFt: $420 Sold Date: 08/16/10
Year Built: 1992 Lot SqFt: 10308 City: Fremont
Bedrooms: 5 Apx SqFt: 3630 Oth Rms: Bonus/Plus Room
Full Baths: 3 Style: Contemporary Flrs: Linoleum
Half Baths: 0 Exter: Dual Pane Wndws Flrs: Stone
Heat: Frcd Air 2+ Zone Car Spaces: 3 Yard: Back Yard
Cool: Central 2+ Zones Gar: Yes Yard: Deck(S)
Fireplaces: 3 Roof: Tile View:  
Remarks: Pool With In-Line Chlorinator And Solar Heated.Extensive Professional

PoolDecking In Back And Side Yard.Large Double Oak Doors Open To Marble Entry
And Curved Staircase. Cathedral Ceiling Living Room. Open Floor Plan With Doors To
Enclose Rooms.Master Bedroom Has Cathedral Ceiling.A Must See Home 
 

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Recently Sold
48933 Green Valley Rd

List Price: $1,148,000      Sold Price: $1,118,000     DOM: 61

Description
Wow! Great Price! Great Schools! In Fremont! This
Home Is In Perfect Condition And Includes 4 Beds 3
Baths With Over 3400 Sq Ft. Updated!
Kitchen,Hardwood Floors,Carpets! Huge Master,Open
Loft Area And Vaulted Ceilings. Downstairs Bedroom
And Full Bath!             
    

Property Details

City: Fremont
Year Built: 1992
Lot SqFt: 8306
Apx SqFt: 3472
Style: Contemporary
Exterior: Stucco
Bedrooms: 4
Full Baths: 3
Half Baths: 0
Heating: Frcd Air 2+ Zone
Heating:  
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(S)
Fireplaces: 2
Car Spaces: 3
Garage: Yes
Other Rms: Storage
Other Rms: Other
Floors: Hardwood Floors
Floors: Wall/Wall Carpet
Yard Desc: Back Yard
Yard Desc: Deck(S)

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Recently Sold
226 Fisalia Ct

List Price: $1,288,888      Sold Price: $1,245,000     DOM: 32

Description
5 Bd, 3 1/2 Bath Mission Home On Huge Lot. Eat In
Kitchen, Newer Appliances, Formal Dining Rm. Lg
Master Has His & Hers Walk-In Closets, 3 Mirrored
Doors, Sunken Tub & Shower. Large Bedroom & Full
Bath W/Shower On First Floor. Fireplaces In Living
Room And Family Room. Dual Pane Windows, More!
       
    

Property Details

City: Fremont
Year Built: 1975
Lot SqFt: 11200
Apx SqFt: 3478
Style: Contemporary
Exterior: Stucco
Bedrooms: 5
Full Baths: 3
Half Baths: 1
Heating: Frcd Air 2+ Zone
Heating: Gas
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(S)
Fireplaces: 2
Car Spaces: 3
Garage: Yes
Other Rms: Family Room
Other Rms: Formal Dining Rm
Floors: Linoleum
Floors: Tile
Yard Desc: Back Yard
Yard Desc: Fenced

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Recently Sold
320 Britto Ter

List Price: $1,299,888      Sold Price: $1,302,400     DOM: 31

Description
Stunning Custom Mission San Jose Home With 4
Bedrooms And 2.5 Bathroom, Formal Living Room &
Dining Room, Elegant Master Bedroom Suite, Spacious
Bonus Room With Wet Bar, Tranquil Backyard With
In-Ground Pool & Spa, Separate Pond With 6 Ft
Waterfall. Must See!             
    

Property Details

City: Fremont
Year Built: 1984
Lot SqFt: 11836
Apx SqFt: 3466
Style: Contemporary
Exterior: Brick
Bedrooms: 4
Full Baths: 3
Half Baths: 0
Heating: Forcd Air 1 Zone
Heating:  
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(S)
Fireplaces: 2
Car Spaces: 2
Garage: Yes
Other Rms: Bonus/Plus Room
Other Rms: Dining Area
Floors: Hardwood Floors
Floors: Stone
Yard Desc: Back Yard
Yard Desc: Deck(S)

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Recently Sold
44460 Martingale Ct

List Price: $1,448,000      Sold Price: $1,400,000     DOM: 31

Description
Stunning Mission Custom Home! Lots Of Custom
Brickwork. 1 Bedroom 1 Bath Downstairs. 3 Bedrooms 2
Baths Upstairs.225 Square Ft Sun Porch W/ Permit.
Newly Painted Inside; New Carpets, Updated Baths.
Shows Very Well!               
    

Property Details

City: Fremont
Year Built: 1991
Lot SqFt: 10782
Apx SqFt: 3498
Style: Custom
Exterior: Brick
Bedrooms: 4
Full Baths: 3
Half Baths: 0
Heating: Frcd Air 2+ Zone
Heating: Gas
Cooling: Central 2+ Zones
Fireplaces: 3
Car Spaces: 3
Garage: Yes
Other Rms: Sun Porch
Other Rms:  
Floors: Hardwood Floors
Floors:  
Yard Desc: Back Yard
Yard Desc: Enclosed Patio

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Recently Sold
696 Pilgrim Loop

List Price: $1,574,800      Sold Price: $1,525,000     DOM: 61

Description
Pool With In-Line Chlorinator And Solar
Heated.Extensive Professional Pool Decking In Back
And Side Yard.Large Double Oak Doors Open To
Marble Entry And Curved Staircase. Cathedral Ceiling
Living Room. Open Floor Plan With Doors To Enclose
Rooms.Master Bedroom Has Cathedral Ceiling.A Must
See Home             
    

Property Details

City: Fremont
Year Built: 1992
Lot SqFt: 10308
Apx SqFt: 3630
Style: Contemporary
Exterior: Dual Pane Wndws
Bedrooms: 5
Full Baths: 3
Half Baths: 0
Heating: Frcd Air 2+ Zone
Heating: Gas
Cooling: Central 2+ Zones
Fireplaces: 3
Car Spaces: 3
Garage: Yes
Other Rms: Bonus/Plus Room
Other Rms: Dining Area
Floors: Linoleum
Floors: Stone
Yard Desc: Back Yard
Yard Desc: Deck(S)

The Connolly Team, D.R.E. #01422975
Office: 877-308-2167
Office Fax: 510-656-7088
E-mail: mike-connolly@comcast.net
Mobile: 925-980-3943 



Comparative Market Analysis
48933 Green Valley
Rd

226 Fisalia Ct 320 Britto Ter 44460 Martingale Ct 696 Pilgrim Loop

Status   S     S     S     S    S
List Price   $1,148,000     $1,288,888     $1,299,888     $1,448,000    $1,574,800
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